normalized X2

16 18 20

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

[ normalized x? probability |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev.

JRELET T L
AR U'u

47472
0.4982
0.3276

—— 0110, or1g_T
m— iNitial/DQM_orig_MS

e highPtTriplet/DQM_orig_MS
s letachedQ/DQM_orig_MS
e _(letached T/DOM_orig_MS

1.8
1.6}
1.4
1.2]

iy

——

10 1 10 102

i
T T[T [T [T T I [T TIT T




	Contents
	Page 1


